
Tour de Moutere 2013

Stewarts Cycle City - Summer Saturdays

Upper Moutere  .  16 Feb 2013

Results

NameRace No DivisionGender

C Grade tour - Stage 1 

Place Time

145 3MaleJohn Reid (M5) 1 +07:35

151 3MaleHayden Squance (U15) 2 +07:36

138 3MaleTerry Carmichael (M4) 3 +07:37

442 3MaleGrant Kerr 4 +07:39

223 3MaleBenson Haywood (M3) 5 ST

441 3FemaleMichaela Kerr 6 +07:40

94 3MaleWilliam Smith (M3) 7 ST

28 3FemaleKayley Murdoch (U19) 8 ST

124 3FemaleTania Radman (M3) 9 ST

184 3MaleTom Jeffrey (M3)10 +07:41

241 3MaleRichard Bamfield (M3)11 ST

143 3MaleGavin Mines (M4)12 ST

444 3MaleBill Hollick13 ST

NameRace No DivisionGender

C Grade tour - Stage 2 

Place Time

151 3MaleHayden Squance (U15) 1 +48:32

145 3MaleJohn Reid (M5) 2 +48:56

444 3MaleBill Hollick 3 +49:03

138 3MaleTerry Carmichael (M4) 4 +49:04

28 3FemaleKayley Murdoch (U19) 5 +49:18

241 3MaleRichard Bamfield (M3) 6 +49:21

94 3MaleWilliam Smith (M3) 7 +49:23

124 3FemaleTania Radman (M3) 8 +49:24

441 3FemaleMichaela Kerr 9 +49:29

442 3MaleGrant Kerr10 +50:35

184 3MaleTom Jeffrey (M3)11 +54:20

143 3MaleGavin Mines (M4)12 +54:29

223 3MaleBenson Haywood (M3)13 +54:45

NameRace No DivisionGender

C Grade tour - Stage 3 

Place Time

151 3MaleHayden Squance (U15) 1 21:13

145 3MaleJohn Reid (M5) 2 +00:16

444 3MaleBill Hollick 3 +00:31

28 3FemaleKayley Murdoch (U19) 4 +00:37

441 3FemaleMichaela Kerr 5 +00:45

138 3MaleTerry Carmichael (M4) 6 +00:46

442 3MaleGrant Kerr 7 +01:15

124 3FemaleTania Radman (M3) 8 +01:50

184 3MaleTom Jeffrey (M3) 9 +02:47

94 3MaleWilliam Smith (M3)10 +02:49

223 3MaleBenson Haywood (M3)11 +04:47

143 3MaleGavin Mines (M4)12 +04:48
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